Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

SECENG Continuous CBT
1044 1S Engineer-Principal

Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 12/29/2017
Rule of the List
12/28/2017

12/22/2017
12/26/2017

Score Last Name

920 CERVANTES
880 DEWOLFE
880 WILLIAMS
840 GELLER
840 SAFREED
840 SINCLAIR
840 TANG

780 MUI

780 ROGERS
780 SINGH
760 ASEY

12/22/2017 9:55:50 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

First Name

DANIEL

KYLE

RAMSEY
DAVE

COLIN
NATHAN
JASON
DONALD

KEN
RAMANPREET
AHMAD FAHIM

Middle
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List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

4/6/2018
4/6/2018
4/20/2018
6/15/2018
12/14/2018
6/1/2018
4/6/2018
11/16/2018
12/14/2018
12/28/2018
6/29/2018

Page 1 of 1

Citywide

12 Months
4/7/2017

Duration of Eligibility

12/22/2017



